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Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                 7,75         

  2  Šujanský Pavol        980104  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,17         

  3  Ralík Maroš           010112  AC Stavbár Nitra                 8,32         

  4  Hajduk Marko          990702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                8,37          SB 

  5  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,49          SB 

  6  Truchlík Michal       021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,34         

 
w : +0.4 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,86         

  2  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,00         

  3  Bzdúšek Filip         990411  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,11          SB 

  4  Zelenák Patrik        980823  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,48         

  5  Duroška Kristián      980116  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,55         

  6  Moravčík Jakub        010929  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             9,31          SB 

 
w : +0.6 m/s 

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        žiaci                               

  1  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             7,95         

  2  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,17         

  3  Ševčík Peter          991031  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,68         

  4  Franka Denis          000909  AK Danica Zvolen                 9,33         

  5  Palaj Marcel          000222  AK Danica Zvolen                11,57         

 
w : +0.4 m/s 

 

60 m finále A        žiaci                               

  1  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                 7,81   11    

  2  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,94    9    

  3  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             8,00    8    

  4  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,11    7    

  5  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,16    6     SB 

  6  Bzdúšek Filip         990411  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,27    5    

 
w : -0.3 m/s 

 

60 m finále B        žiaci                               

  1  Šujanský Pavol        980104  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,13    4     SB 

  2  Hajduk Marko          990702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                8,32    3     SB 

  3  Zelenák Patrik        980823  Atletika ŠK Skalica              8,33    2     SB 

  4  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             8,52    1    

  5  Ševčík Peter          991031  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,76         

     Duroška Kristián      980116  Atletika ŠK Skalica                 DQ        

 
w : +1.2 m/s 

 

150 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,18          SB 

  2  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                18,48          SB 

  3  Škorec Peter          980731  Atletika ŠK Skalica             18,54          SB 

  4  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    18,71          SB 

  5  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,66         

  6  Bzdúšek Filip         990411  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,75          SB 

 
w : +2.3 m/s 
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150 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Zelenák Patrik        980823  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,86          SB 

  2  Ragulský Martin       980702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,38          SB 

  3  Ševčík Peter          991031  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,75          SB  

  4  Kessler Jaroslav      980918  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,17          SB 

  5  Smrek Matej           980903  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,65         

  6  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,38         

 
w : +2.0 m/s 

 

150 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Hajduk Marko          990702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,90         

  2  Scholtés Dávid        991122  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,48         

  3  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,55         

  4  Franka Denis          000909  AK Danica Zvolen                22,84         

  5  Truchlík Michal       021203  ZTSDU_                          23,18         

     Pajerchin Lukáš       981020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

 
w : +1.1 m/s 

 

150 m 4.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            20,13         

  2  Grešák Matej          990531  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,18         

  3  Janíček Michal        010801  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,36         

  4  Romaňák Martin        011026  ZTSDU_                          25,85         

 
w : +0.9 m/s 

 

150 m cel.por.       žiaci                               

  1  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            18,18   11     SB 

  2  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                18,48    9     SB 

  3  Škorec Peter          980731  Atletika ŠK Skalica             18,54    8     SB 

  4  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    18,71    7     SB 

  5  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,66    6    

  6  Bzdúšek Filip         990411  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,75    5     SB 

  7  Zelenák Patrik        980823  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,86    4     SB 

  8  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            20,13    3    

  9  Grešák Matej          990531  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,18    2    

 10  Ragulský Martin       980702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,38    1     SB 

 11  Hajduk Marko          990702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,90         

 12  Ševčík Peter          991031  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,75          SB 

 13  Kessler Jaroslav      980918  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,17          SB 

 14  Scholtés Dávid        991122  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,48         

 15  Kyselica Martin       000109  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            22,55         

 16  Smrek Matej           980903  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,65         

 17  Franka Denis          000909  AK Danica Zvolen                22,84         

 18  Truchlík Michal       021203  ZTSDU_                          23,18         

 19  Pobjecký Matej        040217  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            23,38         

 20  Janíček Michal        010801  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,36         

 21  Romaňák Martin        011026  ZTSDU_                          25,85         

     Pajerchin Lukáš       981020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NP        

 

300 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Škorec Peter          980731  Atletika ŠK Skalica             38,88          SB 

  2  Krchňavý Adam         980613  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,59         

  3  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            40,70         

  4  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,74          SB 

  5  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    40,99         

  6  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            42,27         

 

 

 



Majstrovstvá SR družstiev žiakov a žiačok 2013 Výsledky 
Dubnica nad Váhom  7. septembra 2013 strana 3/26 
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300 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Bzdúšek Filip         990411  Atletika ŠK Skalica             41,67          SB 

  2  Timko Juraj           990202  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               43,75          SB 

  3  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,27         

  4  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    44,85          SB 

  5  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                47,51         

  6  Janovec Adam          000818  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    47,73         

 

300 m 3.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,96         

  2  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    48,04          SB 

  3  Žemlička Martin       000504  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               49,74         

  4  Vrábel Jozef          021005  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,67          SB 

  5  Gašpar Nikolas        010217  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    54,39         

  6  Romaňák Martin        011026  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    57,88         

 

300 m 4.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                41,36         

  2  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            41,51         

  3  Marinák Dominik       001002  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               51,34         

  4  Truchlík Michal       021203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,84         

  5  Gašpar Jozef          991109  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    57,02         

 

300 m cel.por.       žiaci                               

  1  Škorec Peter          980731  Atletika ŠK Skalica             38,88   11     SB 

  2  Krchňavý Adam         980613  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,59    9    

  3  Lánik Matej           990728  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            40,70    8    

  4  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,74    7     SB 

  5  Pavlačka Patrik       990411  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    40,99    6    

  6  Koreň Lukáš           990206  AK Danica Zvolen                41,36    5    

  7  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            41,51    4    

  8  Bzdúšek Filip         990411  Atletika ŠK Skalica             41,67    3     SB 

  9  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            42,27    2    

 10  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    42,96    1    

 11  Timko Juraj           990202  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               43,75          SB 

 12  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,27         

 13  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    44,85          SB 

 14  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen                47,51         

 15  Janovec Adam          000818  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    47,73         

 16  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    48,04          SB 

 17  Žemlička Martin       000504  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               49,74         

 18  Marinák Dominik       001002  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               51,34         

 19  Vrábel Jozef          021005  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    52,67          SB 

 20  Truchlík Michal       021203  ZTSDU_                          52,84         

 21  Gašpar Nikolas        010217  ZTSDU_                          54,39         

 22  Gašpar Jozef          991109  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    57,02         

 23  Romaňák Martin        011026  ZTSDU_                          57,88         

 

800 m 1.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:15,09        

  2  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:17,09        

  3  Murgaš Filip          980317  AK Danica Zvolen               2:28,42        

  4  Mikulčík Kristián     990221  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:32,71        

  5  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:35,57         SB 

  6  Paulec Karol          990514  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:43,68        

  7  Vičík Richard         010307  ASKSK_                         2:43,89         SB 

  8  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:48,07         SB 

  9  Janíček Michal        010801  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:50,56         SB 
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800 m 2.beh          žiaci                               

  1  Krahulec Filip        990405  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:42,42        

  2  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:43,25        

  3  Kocman Krištof        030112  ZTSDU_                         2:46,82        

  4  Vrábel Jozef          021005  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:56,14         SB 

  5  Marinák Dominik       001002  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              2:56,57        

  6  Návoj Radovan         990327  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:03,55        

  7  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:07,58        

  8  Gašpar Nikolas        010217  ZTSDU_                         3:15,36        

  9  Kažimír Oliver        010103  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              3:19,59        

 

800 m cel.por.       žiaci                               

  1  Vávra Viliam          990829  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:15,09  11    

  2  Remiš Matúš           980421  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           2:17,09   9    

  3  Murgaš Filip          980317  AK Danica Zvolen               2:28,42   8    

  4  Mikulčík Kristián     990221  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:32,71   7    

  5  Guga Sebastián        010517  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:35,57   6     SB 

  6  Krahulec Filip        990405  Atletika ŠK Skalica            2:42,42   5    

  7  Baričák Kristián      000819  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:43,25   4    

  8  Paulec Karol          990514  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:43,68   3    

  9  Vičík Richard         010307  ASKSK_                         2:43,89         SB 

 10  Kocman Krištof        030112  ZTSDU_                         2:46,82        

 11  Jelínek Patrik        010723  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:48,07   2     SB 

 12  Janíček Michal        010801  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:50,56   1     SB 

 13  Vrábel Jozef          021005  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:56,14         SB 

 14  Marinák Dominik       001002  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              2:56,57        

 15  Návoj Radovan         990327  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:03,55        

 16  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:07,58        

 17  Gašpar Nikolas        010217  ZTSDU_                         3:15,36        

 18  Kažimír Oliver        010103  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              3:19,59        

 

1500 m               žiaci                               

  1  Ivan Samuel           990820  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              4:54,83  11     SB 

  2  Rybanský Matúš        980829  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:00,24   9     SB 

  3  Šujanský Pavol        980104  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava           5:03,72   8    

  4  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:03,93   7    

  5  Bugoš Filip           000621  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:03,98   6    

  6  Hronček Lukáš         000713  AK Danica Zvolen               5:14,34   5     SB 

  7  Repta Matej           001207  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:18,22   4     SB 

  8  Jindra Pavol          981215  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           5:19,16   3     SB 

  9  Zambori Alec          981112  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   5:27,80   2    

 10  Harant Andrej         010927  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   5:30,13   1     SB 

 11  Vaneček Alexander     000903  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   6:01,98        

 12  Gašpar Jozef          991109  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   6:09,34        

     Šuvara Patrik         980917  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica                  

 

100 m prek. 1.beh    žiaci                               

  1  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,32          SB 

  2  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             15,55          SB 

  3  Bachár Matúš          980313  Atletika ŠK Skalica             18,50          SB 

  4  Varga Maroš           991219  AK Danica Zvolen                18,75          SB 

  5  László Peter          990804  AK Danica Zvolen                19,83         

 
w : -0.5 m/s 
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100 m prek. 2.beh    žiaci                               

  1  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    18,44         

  2  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    18,89          SB 

  3  Hajduk Marko          990702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               19,26          SB 

  4  Koval Patrik          010911  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,01          SB 

  5  Vachalík Marek        980628  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,40          SB 

 
w : -1.1 m/s 

 

100 m prek. 3.beh    žiaci                               

  1  Šujanský Pavol        980104  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            17,03         

  2  Janovec Adam          000818  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,81         

  3  Rajec Lukáš           981018  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,94         

  4  Magura Samuel         011003  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               23,51         

 
w : -0.7 m/s 

 

100 m prek. cel.por. žiaci                               

  1  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            15,32   11     SB 

  2  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             15,55    9     SB 

  3  Šujanský Pavol        980104  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava            17,03    8    

  4  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    18,44    7    

  5  Bachár Matúš          980313  Atletika ŠK Skalica             18,50    6     SB 

  6  Varga Maroš           991219  AK Danica Zvolen                18,75    5     SB 

  7  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    18,89    4     SB 

  8  Hajduk Marko          990702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               19,26    3     SB 

  9  László Peter          990804  AK Danica Zvolen                19,83    2    

 10  Koval Patrik          010911  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,01    1     SB 

 11  Janovec Adam          000818  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,81         

 12  Vachalík Marek        980628  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,40          SB 

 13  Rajec Lukáš           981018  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,94         

 14  Magura Samuel         011003  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               23,51         

 

200 m prek. 1.beh    žiaci                               

  1  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             29,25          SB 

  2  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,49          SB 

  3  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,05          SB 

  4  Bachár Matúš          980313  Atletika ŠK Skalica             32,95         

  5  Návoj Radovan         990327  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    33,85          SB 

  6  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,93         

 
w : -0.8 m/s 

 

200 m prek. 2.beh    žiaci                               

  1  Martinka Jakub        990930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    33,73          SB 

  2  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,84          SB 

  3  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,44          SB 

  4  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,94         

  5  László Peter          990804  AK Danica Zvolen                35,23         

  6  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               35,96         

 
w : -1.4 m/s 

 

200 m prek. 3.beh    žiaci                               

  1  Paulec Karol          990514  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    36,65         

  2  Varga Maroš           991219  AK Danica Zvolen                37,72          SB 

  3  Vachalík Marek        980628  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    37,96         

  4  Žemlička Martin       000504  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               38,06         

  5  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,84         

  6  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    42,06         

 
w : -1.6 m/s 
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200 m prek. 4.beh    žiaci                               

  1  Scholtés Dávid        991122  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               34,97         

  2  Janovec Adam          000818  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    36,25         

  3  Rajec Lukáš           981018  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    40,20         

  4  Lukáč Filip           000411  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               43,96         

 
w : +0.0 m/s 

 

200 m prek. cel.por. žiaci                               

  1  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             29,25   11     SB 

  2  Talapa Šimon          990405  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,49    9     SB 

  3  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            30,05    8     SB 

  4  Bachár Matúš          980313  Atletika ŠK Skalica             32,95    7    

  5  Martinka Jakub        990930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    33,73    6     SB 

  6  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,84    5     SB 

  7  Návoj Radovan         990327  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    33,85    4     SB 

  8  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            34,44    3     SB 

  9  Schrimpel Lukáš       000611  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,94    2    

 10  Scholtés Dávid        991122  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               34,97    1    

 11  László Peter          990804  AK Danica Zvolen                35,23         

 12  Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,93         

 13  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               35,96         

 14  Janovec Adam          000818  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    36,25         

 15  Paulec Karol          990514  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    36,65         

 16  Varga Maroš           991219  AK Danica Zvolen                37,72          SB 

 17  Vachalík Marek        980628  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    37,96         

 18  Žemlička Martin       000504  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               38,06         

 19  Rajec Lukáš           981018  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    40,20         

 20  Babinec Adam          980928  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,84         

 21  Pilát Jaroslav        010220  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    42,06         

 22  Lukáč Filip           000411  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               43,96         

 

1500 m prek.         žiaci                               

  1  Krchňavý Adam         980613  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:16,10  11    

  2  Martinka Mário        981017  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   5:26,93   9     SB 

  3  Štuchal Martin        990509  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:31,24   8     SB 

  4  Turček Jaroslav       980305  Atletika ŠK Skalica            5:41,95   7     SB 

  5  Pajerchin Lukáš       981020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   5:48,13   6    

  6  Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   6:00,71   5    

  7  Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   6:12,83   4    

  8  Moško Stanislav       001101  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   6:20,99   3    

  9  Kuruc Jakub           980718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   6:30,31   2    
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diaľka               žiaci                               

  1  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     554    11     SB 

  2  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica              514     9    

  3  Škorec Peter          980731  Atletika ŠK Skalica              504     8    

  4  Duroška Kristián      980116  Atletika ŠK Skalica              492     7    

  5  Benda Jakub           000714  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             490     6    

  6  Timko Juraj           990202  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                470     5    

  7  Ralík Maroš           010112  ACSNR_                           468          

  8  László Peter          990804  AK Danica Zvolen                 456     4    

  9  Grešák Matej          990531  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                453     3     SB 

 10  Murgaš Filip          980317  AK Danica Zvolen                 443     2    

 11  Smrek Matej           980903  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                435     1     SB 

 12  Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                423          

 13  Rajec Lukáš           981018  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     419          

 14  Scholtés Dávid        991122  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                418          

 15  Remiš Tomáš           001007  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             382          

 
    Bisaha Daniel          x         479/+0,5   484/+0,9   523/-1,0   554/+0,6    x     

    Laštic Adam           494/+0,9    x         502/-1,2    x         514/+0,5    x     

    Škorec Peter          504/-1,2   478/-0,7   483/-1,0    -          -          -     

    Duroška Kristián      474/+0,6   492/-1,1    -         429/+0,5   491/-1,4    x     

    Benda Jakub           466/+0,9   441/+0,8    x         490/+0,6   488/+1,0    x     

    Timko Juraj           418/+0,5   470/-1,0    x          -          -          -     

    László Peter          447/-1,2   438/+1,0   397/+0,9   456/-1,3    x          x                   

    Ralík Maroš            x          x         468/-1,2                      

    Grešák Matej          451/+0,9   453/-0,7   405/-1,2   447/-1,0   417/-1,0    x     

    Murgaš Filip          416/+0,5   435/+0,8   443/-1,2                      

    Smrek Matej           435/+0,6   433/-1,2    x                       

    Stanko Matej          423/+0,8    x         412/+0,9                      

    Rajec Lukáš           406/+0,9   419/+0,7   385/+0,5                      

    Scholtés Dávid        360/+0,8    x         418/+0,7                      

    Remiš Tomáš           374/-0,7   337/+0,6   382/+0,9                      

 

výška                žiaci                               

  1  Bisaha Daniel         990814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     169    11     SB 

  2  Malý Daniel           980309  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             165     9    

  3  Prchlík Erik          980717  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     160     8    

  4  Laštic Adam           980210  Atletika ŠK Skalica              155     7    

  5  Helienek Patrik       000828  KĽŠ KRYHA Bratislava             155     6    

  6  Sučík Milan           980625  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     145     5    

     Labo Dávid            000311  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM        

 
                         145  155  160  165  169  174                                                                                                  

    Bisaha Daniel        o    o    o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                  

    Malý Daniel          o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                       

    Prchlík Erik         o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Laštic Adam          xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                                 

    Helienek Patrik      o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                                 

    Sučík Milan          xxo  xxx                                                                                                                      

    Labo Dávid           xxx                                                                                                                           
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žrď                  žiaci                               

  1  Ralík Maroš           010112  ACSNR_                           260          

  2  Kubena Ján            991114  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     240    11    =SB 

     Vantruba Richard      990815  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                   NM        

     Beláň Marek           001104  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM        

     Michalec Patrik       000407  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        

     Zambori Alec          981112  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        

     Stanko Matej          000403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                   NM        

 
                         220  240  260  280                                                                                                            

    Ralík Maroš          o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                            

    Kubena Ján           xo   o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Michalec Patrik      xxx                                                                                                                           

    Zambori Alec         xxx                                                                                                                           

    Stanko Matej         xxx                                                                                                                           

    Vantruba Richard     xxx                                                                                                                           

    Beláň Marek          xxx                                                                                                                           

 

guľa                 žiaci                               

  1  Bučko Patrik          980910  Atletika ŠK Skalica             15,35   11     SB 

  2  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            13,41    9     SB 

  3  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,40    8    

  4  Šimo Timotej          980703  Atletika ŠK Skalica             11,86    7    

  5  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            11,37    6    

  6  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    11,32    5    

  7  Kubena Ján            991114  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,56    4    

  8  Sučík Milan           980625  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,33    3    

  9  Kessler Jaroslav      980918  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               10,22    2    

 10  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    10,10    1    

 11  Mistrík Martin        990909  AK Danica Zvolen                 9,72         

 12  Sučík Adam            991219  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,61         

 13  Banga Peter           000125  AK Danica Zvolen                 9,04         

 14  Karas Jakub           990518  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,33         

 15  Krist Tomáš           000402  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava             6,37         

 
    Bučko Patrik          14,84   14,07     x     13,79   15,35   14,06    

    Žák Ivan              10,86   12,56   12,82   13,41   12,36   12,29    

    Plevka Richard          x     12,19     x     12,40   11,83   11,74    

    Šimo Timotej          11,24   11,12     x     11,53   11,86   11,10    

    Branderský Kristián   11,37   11,08     -       -       -       -      

    Kvorka Matej          11,29   11,12     x     11,00   10,82   11,32    

    Kubena Ján             8,98   10,04   10,30   10,48   10,56   10,45    

    Sučík Milan            9,97   10,24   10,33   10,20   10,25     x      

    Kessler Jaroslav       9,82   10,22    9,70                            

    Štefanec Martin        9,99    9,93   10,10                            

    Mistrík Martin         9,72     x      9,49                            

    Sučík Adam             9,61    8,79    9,27                            

    Banga Peter            9,04    8,67    8,53                            

    Karas Jakub             x      8,33     x                              

    Krist Tomáš            5,87    6,26    6,37                            
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disk                 žiaci                               

  1  Šimo Timotej          980703  Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,56   11    

  2  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    32,80    9    

  3  Sučík Milan           980625  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    31,99    8     SB 

  4  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    29,87    7    

  5  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            29,86    6    

  6  Bučko Patrik          980910  Atletika ŠK Skalica             28,83    5     SB 

  7  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    28,02    4    

  8  Banga Peter           000125  AK Danica Zvolen                24,59    3    

  9  Ciran Juraj           990503  Atletika ŠK Skalica             24,05    2     SB 

 10  Kubena Ján            991114  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,54    1    

 11  Pajerchin Lukáš       981020  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,10         

 12  Vantruba Richard      990815  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,76         

 13  Sučík Adam            991219  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,28         

 14  Mistrík Martin        990909  AK Danica Zvolen                19,70         

 15  Magnus Miroslav       980922  Atletika ŠK Skalica             19,14         

 16  Mitašík Jozef         990108  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    18,20          SB 

 17  Kišš Kristián         000105  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               14,67         

     Karas Jakub           990518  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM        

     Šuvara Patrik         980917  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        DQ        

 
Pretekár Šuvara Patrik OLYPB - DQ za neoprávnený štart 

 

    Šimo Timotej          33,56     x       x     33,37   30,61            

    Plevka Richard          x     30,47     x     30,38   32,80            

    Sučík Milan           31,99   31,08   29,31     x     29,43            

    Štefanec Martin       28,46   29,20   28,02   29,87   29,83            

    Branderský Kristián     x     29,80   29,79     x     29,86            

    Bučko Patrik          24,96   27,13   26,71   28,83   25,72            

    Kvorka Matej          25,84   25,98   27,33   28,02   26,93            

    Banga Peter             x     24,59   23,23     x     22,82            

    Ciran Juraj           20,37   24,05                                    

    Kubena Ján              x     23,54                                    

    Pajerchin Lukáš         x     21,10                                    

    Vantruba Richard      20,76   20,46                                    

    Sučík Adam            17,97   20,28                                    

    Mistrík Martin          x     19,70                                    

    Magnus Miroslav       19,14     x                                      

    Mitašík Jozef         18,20   12,44                                    

    Kišš Kristián           x     14,67                                    

    Karas Jakub             x       x       -                              
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oštep                žiaci                               

  1  Kvorka Matej          980618  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    44,49   11    

  2  Štefanec Martin       980306  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    38,80    9    

  3  Ožvoldík Daniel       980302  Atletika ŠK Skalica             38,47    8    

  4  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            37,93    7    

  5  Bučko Patrik          980910  Atletika ŠK Skalica             35,45    6    

  6  Kišš Kristián         000105  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               32,10    5     SB 

  7  Martinka Jakub        990930  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    30,07    4     SB 

  8  Hrotko Patrik         000216  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            28,54    3     SB 

  9  Ragulský Martin       980702  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               25,61    2    

 10  Branderský Kristián   980422  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            25,18    1    

 11  Vantruba Richard      990815  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               20,81         

 12  Mitašík Jozef         990108  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,18         

 13  Lukáč Filip           000411  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               16,73         

     Banga Peter           000125  AK Danica Zvolen                    NM        

     Murgaš Filip          980317  AK Danica Zvolen                    NM        

 
    Kvorka Matej          40,90   42,61   44,49   43,95     x     43,90    

    Štefanec Martin       38,03   37,65   36,32   35,26   38,30   38,80    

    Ožvoldík Daniel       37,41   31,63   38,47   20,10   36,45   35,39    

    Žák Ivan              37,93   33,34   33,81   33,66   36,45   37,71    

    Bučko Patrik          35,45   35,42   32,70   30,91     -       -      

    Kišš Kristián           x     28,66     x       x     32,10     x      

    Martinka Jakub        30,07   29,86   29,41   27,54     x     23,26    

    Hrotko Patrik           x       x     28,54     -       x       x      

    Ragulský Martin       25,61     x       x                              

    Branderský Kristián   20,51   23,70   25,18                            

    Vantruba Richard      20,81   16,29     x                              

    Mitašík Jozef         20,18     x     19,30                            

    Lukáč Filip           15,64   14,80   16,73                            

    Murgaš Filip            x       x       x                              

    Banga Peter             x       x       x                              

 

kladivo              žiaci                               

  1  Šimo Timotej          980703  Atletika ŠK Skalica             40,68   11    

  2  Žák Ivan              980213  AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            35,34    9     SB 

  3  Plevka Richard        000317  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    31,26    8    

  4  Mistrík Martin        990909  AK Danica Zvolen                30,50    7     SB 

  5  Kuruc Jakub           980718  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    27,29    6     SB 

  6  Sučík Adam            991219  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    24,47    5    

  7  Fajnor Martin         981230  Atletika ŠK Skalica             23,83    4     SB 

  8  Magnus Miroslav       980922  Atletika ŠK Skalica             21,79    3    

  9  Martinka Mário        981017  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    19,51    2     SB 

 10  Mitašík Jozef         990108  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    19,02    1     SB 

 11  Ciran Juraj           990503  Atletika ŠK Skalica             11,31         

     Ševčík Peter          991031  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        

 
    Šimo Timotej          33,14   39,42     x     37,38     x     40,68    

    Žák Ivan              27,20   29,55     x     31,14     x     35,34    

    Plevka Richard        30,36   31,26   30,86   30,62     x     30,07    

    Mistrík Martin          x     27,82   28,18   30,50   30,37   29,57    

    Kuruc Jakub           21,88   24,67   27,29   25,10   25,21   26,36    

    Sučík Adam            21,24   21,82   18,53   23,29   23,21   24,47    

    Fajnor Martin         23,65   22,98   23,44   17,50   20,40   23,83    

    Magnus Miroslav       21,79   20,80   13,90     x     16,23   15,84    

    Martinka Mário          x     18,76   19,51                            

    Mitašík Jozef           x     19,02   18,80                            

    Ciran Juraj             x       x     11,31                            

    Ševčík Peter            x       x       -                              
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3000 m chôdza        žiaci                               

  1  Kubiš Ľubomír         010419  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  18:17,31  11     SB 

  2  Repta Ján             981231  Atletika ŠK Skalica           19:51,74   9    

  3  Švec Jakub            001203  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  20:41,17   8    

  4  Johaník Pavol         990916  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  21:24,97   7    

  5  Palaj Marcel          000222  AK Danica Zvolen              21:42,64   6     SB 

 

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiaci                               

  1  ASKSK "A"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica             32,53         

  2  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,39         

  3  JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               36,33         

     ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF        

     OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        DQ        

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiaci                               

  1  ASKSK "B"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,69         

  2  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            36,16         

  3  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    36,61         

  4  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               39,28         

 

4 x 60 m cel.por.    žiaci                               

  1  ASKSK "A"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica             32,53   11    

  2  ASKSK "B"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica             33,69    9    

  3  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,39    8    

  4  ASKTT "B"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava            36,16    7    

  5  JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               36,33    6    

  6  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    36,61    5    

  7  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               39,28    4    

     ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava                NF        

     OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        DQ        

 
ASKTT "A": Jindra(98), Remiš(00), Hrotko(00), Talapa(99),  

ASKTT "B": Pobjecký(04), Kyselica(00), Moravčík(01), Krist(00),  

JUNPO "A": Lukáč(00), Kišš(00), Žemlička(00), Ivan(99),  

JUNPO "B": Kažimír(01), Magura(01), Krompaský(02), Koval(01),  

OLYPB "A": Schrimpel(00), Návoj(99), Vachalík(98), Zambori(98),  

OLYPB "B": Harant(01), Vaneček(00), Pilát(01), Šuvara(98),  

ASKSK "A": Turček(98), Repta(00), Babinec(98), Štuchal(99),  

ASKSK "B": Mikulčík(99), Krahulec(99), Rybanský(98), Repta(98),  

ZTSDU "A": Bugoš(00), Beláň(02), Kubiš(01), Labo(00),  

ZTSDU "B" : Baričák(00), Moško(00), Švec(00), Guga(01),  

 

4 x 300 m 1.beh      žiaci                               

  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:02,00        

     ASKSK "A"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica                 DQ        

     JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                   DQ        

     OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        DQ        

     ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

     DANZV "A"                     AK Danica Zvolen                    DQ        

 

4 x 300 m 2.beh      žiaci                               

  1  ASKSK "C"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:16,61        

  2  ASKSK "B"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:22,91        

  3  OLYPB "B"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:31,59        

  4  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:41,94        

  5  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              3:45,66        
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4 x 300 m cel.por.   žiaci                               

  1  ASKTT "A"                     AK AŠK Slávia Trnava           3:02,00  11    

  2  ASKSK "C"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:16,61   9    

  3  ASKSK "B"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica            3:22,91   8    

  4  OLYPB "B"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:31,59   7    

  5  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:41,94   6    

  6  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              3:45,66   5    

     ASKSK "A"                     Atletika ŠK Skalica                 DQ        

     JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                   DQ        

     OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        DQ        

     ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

     DANZV "A"                     AK Danica Zvolen                    DQ        

 
OLYPB "A": Kuruc(98), Martinka(98), Vaneček(00), Paulec(99),  

DANZV "A": Varga(99), Franka(00), Palaj(00), Hronček(00),  

JUNPO "A": Grešák(99), Smrek(98), Ragulský(98), Timko(99),  

JUNPO "B": Magura(01), Marinák(00), Krompaský(02), Koval(01),  

OLYPB "B": Pilát(01), Martinka(99), Harant(01), Michalec(00),  

ASKTT "A": Remiš(98), Remiš(00), Malý(98), Jindra(98),  

ASKSK "A": Vávra(99), Zelenák(98), Rybanský(98), Krchňavý(98),  

ASKSK "B": Turček(98), Repta(00), Mikulčík(99), Repta(98),  

ASKSK "C": Bachár(98), Duroška(98), Krahulec(99), Fajnor(98),  

ZTSDU "A": Jelínek(01), Moško(00), Guga(01), Kubiš(01),  

ZTSDU "B": Baričák(00), Beláň(02), Švec(00), Vrábel(02),  

 



Majstrovstvá SR družstiev žiakov a žiačok 2013 Výsledky 
Dubnica nad Váhom  7. septembra 2013 strana 13/26 

   

 

    

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,36         

  2  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                  8,38         

  3  Ošková Romana         991116  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    8,51         

  4  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,64         

  5  Milanová Ivana        990406  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,09         

  6  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                9,35         

 
w : -0.1 m/s 

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        žiačky                              

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       8,31         

  2  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,61         

  3  Černáková Marika      990826  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,67         

  4  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,71         

  5  Brutvanová Timea      981126  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                8,72         

  6  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,88          SB 

 
w : -1.0 m/s 

 

60 m finále A        žiačky                              

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     8,25   11     SB 

  2  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       8,29    9     SB 

  3  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                  8,45    8    

  4  Ošková Romana         991116  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    8,51    7    =SB 

  5  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,63    6    

  6  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,64    5    =SB 

 
w : +0.0 m/s 

 

60 m finále B        žiačky                              

  1  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,73    4    

  2  Černáková Marika      990826  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,75    3    

  3  Brutvanová Timea      981126  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                8,79    2    

  4  Kišková Katarína      020527  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     8,91    1    

  5  Milanová Ivana        990406  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    9,11         

  6  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                9,48         

 
w : -0.3 m/s 

 

150 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      19,95         

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,25          SB 

  3  Mišová Kristína       981011  Atletický klub Bojničky         20,82          SB 

  4  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,08         

  5  Králiková Romana      000814  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   21,82         

  6  Kuchárová Martina     980403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,75         

 
w : +0.8 m/s 

 

150 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,73          SB 

  2  Černáková Marika      990826  Atletický klub Bojničky         21,83          SB 

  3  Milanová Ivana        990406  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,07         

  4  Vyhničková Natália    991207  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,62         

  5  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               23,11         

  6  Staňová Natália       000928  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,85         

 
w : -0.2 m/s 
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150 m 3.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,23         

  2  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,76         

  3  Dobrocká Alexandra    990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      22,13         

  4  Ľubeľanová Lenka      990910  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,72         

 
w : -1.2 m/s 

 

150 m cel.por.       žiačky                              

  1  Garčárová Patrícia    990913  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      19,95   11    

  2  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    20,25    9     SB 

  3  Mišová Kristína       981011  Atletický klub Bojničky         20,82    8     SB 

  4  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,08    7    

  5  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,23    6    

  6  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,73    5     SB 

  7  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    21,76    4    

  8  Králiková Romana      000814  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   21,82    3    

  9  Černáková Marika      990826  Atletický klub Bojničky         21,83    2     SB 

 10  Milanová Ivana        990406  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,07    1    

 11  Dobrocká Alexandra    990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      22,13         

 12  Vyhničková Natália    991207  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    22,62         

 13  Ľubeľanová Lenka      990910  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,72         

 14  Kuchárová Martina     980403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               22,75         

 15  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               23,11         

 16  Staňová Natália       000928  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    23,85         

 

300 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                 42,32          SB 

  2  Gajanová Gabriela     991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   43,03          SB 

  3  Mišová Kristína       981011  Atletický klub Bojničky         45,29          SB 

  4  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    46,00         

  5  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                 47,17         

  6  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         48,35         

 

300 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    45,73          SB 

  2  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    46,85         

  3  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    47,01          SB 

  4  Čiffáryová Ema        981206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    47,38         

  5  Malatinská Dominika   991110  Atletický klub Bojničky         48,97         

  6  Vronková Mária        980729  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,59         

 

300 m 3.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Dobrocká Alexandra    990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      49,09         

  2  Katušová Michaela     980721  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               50,71         

  3  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               52,20          SB 

  4  Fecková Patrícia      000714  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               54,30          SB 

  5  Hudecová Diana        000720  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    54,44          SB 

  6  Uličná Antonia        010925  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               61,06         
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300 m cel.por.       žiačky                              

  1  Cidoríková Miriam     990221  Maraton AC Rača                 42,32   11     SB 

  2  Gajanová Gabriela     991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   43,03    9     SB 

  3  Mišová Kristína       981011  Atletický klub Bojničky         45,29    8     SB 

  4  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    45,73    7     SB 

  5  Mutalová Zuzana       980907  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    46,00    6    

  6  Kudlíková Dana        010821  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    46,85    5    

  7  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    47,01    4     SB 

  8  Kerekesová Viviána    000210  Maraton AC Rača                 47,17    3    

  9  Čiffáryová Ema        981206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    47,38    2    

 10  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         48,35    1    

 11  Malatinská Dominika   991110  Atletický klub Bojničky         48,97         

 12  Dobrocká Alexandra    990706  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      49,09         

 13  Katušová Michaela     980721  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               50,71         

 14  Vronková Mária        980729  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    51,59         

 15  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               52,20          SB 

 16  Fecková Patrícia      000714  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               54,30          SB 

 17  Hudecová Diana        000720  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    54,44          SB 

 18  Uličná Antonia        010925  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               61,06         

 

800 m 1.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Gajanová Gabriela     991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  2:23,23        

  2  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:30,82        

  3  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:33,22         SB 

  4  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:38,85        

  5  Majzlíková Kristína   011025  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:42,21        

  6  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:53,56        

  7  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:05,54        

 

800 m 2.beh          žiačky                              

  1  Mlatková Simona       990615  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:48,46        

  2  Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:53,61        

  3  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              2:59,99         SB 

  4  Vašková Ester         001218  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     3:02,08        

  5  Hricová Jana          000911  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     3:03,87        

  6  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:04,42         SB 

  7  Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:08,15        

 

800 m cel.por.       žiačky                              

  1  Gajanová Gabriela     991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  2:23,23  11    

  2  Bitarová Ivana        980927  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:30,82   9    

  3  Zapletalová Emma      000324  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:33,22   8     SB 

  4  Matúšová Lívia        991127  Atletický klub Bojničky        2:38,85   7    

  5  Majzlíková Kristína   011025  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   2:42,21   6    

  6  Mlatková Simona       990615  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   2:48,46   5    

  7  Žilková Izabela       001205  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:53,56   4    

  8  Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   2:53,61   3    

  9  Guličová Kristína     020123  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              2:59,99   2     SB 

 10  Vašková Ester         001218  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     3:02,08   1    

 11  Hricová Jana          000911  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     3:03,87        

 12  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:04,42         SB 

 13  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:05,54        

 14  Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:08,15        
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1500 m               žiačky                              

  1  Drahovská Lýdia       990321  Atletický klub Bojničky        5:18,69  11    

  2  Gajanová Daniela      991012  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  5:22,39   9    

  3  Zápotočná Sophia      001223  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:33,29   8    

  4  Ondrušová Romana      990806  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   5:33,82   7    

  5  Suranová Karin        001211  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:40,49   6     SB 

  6  Ivanova Anna          000823  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              5:49,69   5    

  7  Pilková Michaela      980212  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   6:01,31   4    

  8  Zavilinská Monika     990302  Atletický klub Bojničky        6:08,90   3    

  9  Kováčová Gréta        011125  ZTSDU_                         6:11,25        

 10  Miková Jana           991116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   6:18,19   2    

 11  Holentová Romana      991011  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     6:21,68   1    

 12  Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky        6:37,09        

 13  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              6:40,56        

 14  Janičinová Nikola     991112  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   7:06,25        

 

100 m prek. 1.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,32         

  2  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,35         

  3  Kotučková Denisa      990813  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               17,33         

  4  Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      18,07         

  5  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,25         

     Čelková Gabriela      990502  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NF         SB  SB 

 
w : -0.4 m/s 

 

100 m prek. 2.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    17,45          SB 

  2  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    18,48          SB 

  3  Grznárová Soňa        990316  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    18,68          SB 

  4  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               18,99          SB 

  5  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,05         

  6  Červenková Nikola     981105  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    19,71          SB 

 
w : -1.0 m/s 

 

100 m prek. 3.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Konečná Nikoletta     001110  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      20,61          SB 

  2  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,71          SB 

  3  Štefinová Adriana     990920  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,84         

  4  Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,04          SB 

  5  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         21,81          SB 

  6  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky         23,55         

 
w : -2.0 m/s 

 

100 m prek. 4.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   19,61         

  2  Adamusová Kristína    000622  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,00         

  3  Petríková Lea         000330  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   21,43         

  4  Antolová Tereza       001113  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,15         

  5  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,97         

 
w : +0.4 m/s 
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100 m prek. cel.por. žiačky                              

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    15,32   11    

  2  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    16,35    9    

  3  Kotučková Denisa      990813  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               17,33    8    

  4  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    17,45    7     SB 

  5  Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      18,07    6    

  6  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    18,48    5     SB 

  7  Grznárová Soňa        990316  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    18,68    4     SB 

  8  Kazimírová Dominika   000228  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               18,99    3     SB 

  9  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,05    2    

 10  Chalupová Emma        991203  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    19,25    1    

 11  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   19,61         

 12  Červenková Nikola     981105  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    19,71          SB 

 13  Konečná Nikoletta     001110  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      20,61          SB 

 14  Altániová Kristína    010512  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,71          SB 

 15  Štefinová Adriana     990920  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,84         

 16  Adamusová Kristína    000622  OLYPB_                          21,00         

 17  Cibičková Paulína     010814  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    21,04          SB 

 18  Petríková Lea         000330  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   21,43         

 19  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         21,81          SB 

 20  Antolová Tereza       001113  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,15         

 21  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   22,97         

 22  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky         23,55         

     Čelková Gabriela      990502  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NF        

 

200 m prek. 1.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,81         

  2  Ďurneková Terézia     980716  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    32,99         

  3  Čelková Gabriela      990502  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,21         

  4  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   34,32         

  5  Štiffelová Karin      980428  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      34,64         

 
w : -1.6 m/s 

 

200 m prek. 2.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,15         

  2  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         36,98         

  3  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,31         

  4  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,57         

     Grznárová Soňa        990316  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NF          

 
w : -1.2 m/s 

 

200 m prek. 3.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Králiková Romana      000814  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   35,41          SB 

  2  Golodžejová Laura     990709  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               37,40          SB 

  3  Červenková Nikola     981105  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    38,56         

  4  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   38,60         

  5  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               42,56         

 
w : -1.4 m/s 

 

200 m prek. 4.beh    žiačky                              

  1  Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      34,03         

  2  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    35,32         

  3  Laurenčíková Romana   980729  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    41,85         

  4  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         43,97          SB 

  5  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               50,87         

 
w : -1.4 m/s 
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200 m prek. cel.por. žiačky                              

  1  Takácsová Simona      980116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    30,81   11    

  2  Ďurneková Terézia     980716  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    32,99    9    

  3  Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      34,03    8    

  4  Čelková Gabriela      990502  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,21    7    

  5  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   34,32    6    

  6  Štiffelová Karin      980428  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      34,64    5    

  7  Szturcová Michaela    010413  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    35,15    4    

  8  Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    35,32    3    

  9  Králiková Romana      000814  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   35,41    2     SB 

 10  Popelková Natália     980330  Atletický klub Bojničky         36,98    1    

 11  Žitná Valentína       990706  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,31         

 12  Golodžejová Laura     990709  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               37,40          SB 

 13  Lukáčová Andrea       990314  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    37,57         

 14  Červenková Nikola     981105  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    38,56         

 15  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   38,60         

 16  Laurenčíková Romana   980729  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    41,85         

 17  Gergelyová Adela      010522  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               42,56         

 18  Bučková Denisa        011030  Atletický klub Bojničky         43,97          SB 

 19  Uličná Patricia       010922  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               50,87         

     Grznárová Soňa        990316  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NF          

 

1500 m prek.         žiačky                              

  1  Žárska Klaudia        990615  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   5:46,50  11     SB 

  2  Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojničky        6:07,86   9    

  3  Šedová Zuzana         010112  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   6:20,46   8    

  4  Bezáková Viktória     980816  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   6:27,26   7     SB 

  5  Konečná Nikoletta     001110  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     6:40,94   6    

  6  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   6:59,82   5    

  7  Štefinová Adriana     990920  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   7:15,13   4    

  8  Trubáčiková Jana      000522  Atletický klub Bojničky        7:21,92   3    

     Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky             NF        
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Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

diaľka               žiačky                              

  1  Štiffelová Karin      980428  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       519    11    

  2  Ďurneková Terézia     980716  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     505     9    

  3  Mišaniková Daniela    990402  Maraton AC Rača                  489     8    

  4  Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     482     7     SB 

  5  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     479     6     SB 

  6  Sojková Nicola        990122  Maraton AC Rača                  478     5    

  7  Faconová Vanesa       990510  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    451     4    

  8  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     448     3    

  9  Ľubeľanová Lenka      990910  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    438     2    

 10  Čiffáryová Ema        981206  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     427     1    

 11  Kotučková Denisa      990813  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                424          

 12  Maceková Barbora      980217  Atletický klub Bojničky          413          

 13  Laurenčíková Romana   980729  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     398          

 14  Kuchárová Martina     980403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                395          

 15  Petríková Ria         980217  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    394          

 16  Adamusová Kristína    000622  OLYPB_                           380          

 17  Miková Jana           991116  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     376          

 18  Lafeková Martina      010415  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     357          

 19  Katušová Michaela     980721  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                353          

 20  Valaštiaková Sára     011022  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    351          

 21  Hudecová Diana        000720  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     345          

 
    Štiffelová Karin       x         455/-0,6    488/+0,8   488/+1,0   519/-0,3    

    Ďurneková Terézia     464/-1,0   479/-0,1    477/-0,6   505/-0,1    -     

    Mišaniková Daniela    483/+0,8   481/+1,0    456/+0,8   489/-0,6   478/-0,4    

    Točíková Petra        435/-0,0   457/-0,1     x         411/-0,5   482/-0,2    

    Pavleová Michaela     479/-1,0   448/-0,2     x          x         453/-0,1    

    Sojková Nicola        456/-0,6   478/-0,1    464/+1,0   472/-0,5    -     

    Faconová Vanesa       451/-0,5   449/-0,3     x         439/-0,1    -     

    Petláková Petra       441/+0,8   448/-1,0     x         444/+1,0   438/-0,1    

    Ľubeľanová Lenka      438/-0,0   403/-0,4                            

    Čiffáryová Ema        420/-0,7   427/-1,0                            

    Kotučková Denisa      424/-0,6   368/-0,0                            

    Maceková Barbora      399/-1,0   413/-0,6                            

    Laurenčíková Romana   395/+0,8   398/-0,5                            

    Kuchárová Martina     383/-0,6   395/+0,8                            

    Petríková Ria         375/-1,0   394/-0,6                            

    Adamusová Kristína    380/-0,6   337/-0,5                           

    Miková Jana            -         376/-0,6                            

    Lafeková Martina      339/+1,0   357/-1,0                            

    Katušová Michaela     353/-0,5    x                             

    Valaštiaková Sára     351/-0,0   340/+0,8                            

    Hudecová Diana        343/-0,6   345/-1,0                            
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Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

výška                žiačky                              

  1  Zavilinská Monika     990302  Atletický klub Bojničky          154    11    

  2  Bošková Kristína      990430  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     150     9    

  3  Kotučková Denisa      990813  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                150     8    

  4  Ďurneková Terézia     980716  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     140     6    

     Čelková Gabriela      990502  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     140     6    

     Laurenčíková Romana   980729  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     140     6    =SB 

  7  Ľubeľanová Lenka      990910  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    140     4    

  8  Králiková Lenka       980708  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    140     3    

  9  Pavleová Michaela     010212  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     140     2    =SB 

 10  Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     130     0,33 =SB 

     Ondrejková Monika     010828  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     130     0,33  SB 

     Petríková Ria         980217  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    130     0,33 

     Šimorová Simona       010926  Atletický klub Bojničky             NM        

     Janičinová Nikola     991112  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        

     Lišková Leona         990214  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        

     Točíková Petra        991020  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NM        

     Karabová Zuzana       000313  Atletický klub Bojničky             NM        

     Šušková Stela         000529  OLYPB_                              NM        

 
                         130  135  140  145  150  154  160                                                                                             

    Zavilinská Monika    -    -    o    o    xxo  o    xxx                                                                                             

    Bošková Kristína     -    o    o    o    xo   xxx                                                                                                  

    Kotučková Denisa     o    o    o    o    xxo  xxx                                                                                                  

    Laurenčíková Romana  o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Ďurneková Terézia    o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Čelková Gabriela     o    o    o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Ľubeľanová Lenka     o    xo   o    xxx                                                                                                            

    Králiková Lenka      o    xo   xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Pavleová Michaela    o    xxo  xo   xxx                                                                                                            

    Ondrejková Monika    o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Pieťková Nikol       o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Petríková Ria        o    xxx                                                                                                                      

    Janičinová Nikola    xxx                                                                                                                           

    Šimorová Simona      xxx                                                                                                                           

    Lišková Leona        xxx                                                                                                                           

    Šušková Stela        xxx                                                                                                                           

    Karabová Zuzana      xxx                                                                                                                           

    Točíková Petra       xxx                                                                                                                           

 

žrď                  žiačky                              

  1  Nevařilová Sarah      981123  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     220    11    

  2  Ošková Romana         991116  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš    220     9    

  3  Petláková Petra       990220  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     200     7,5  

     Škovranová Radka      990423  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       200     7,5  

  5  Hajtingerová Bianka   980502  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     200     6    

     Vyhničková Natália    991207  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica        NM        

 
                         180  200  220  240  240  230  220                                                                                             

    Nevařilová Sarah     o    o    o    xxx  x    x    o                                                                                               

    Ošková Romana        o    o    o    xxx  x    x    x                                                                                               

    Škovranová Radka     o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Petláková Petra      o    o    xxx                                                                                                                 

    Hajtingerová Bianka  o    xo   xxx                                                                                                                 

    Vyhničková Natália   xxx                                                                                                                           
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Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

guľa                 žiačky                              

  1  Zdeneková Simona      980113  Atletický klub Bojničky         10,41   11    

  2  Guzmická Lenka        990130  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    10,04    9    

  3  Boorová Tatiana       991105  Atletický klub Bojničky          9,29    8     SB 

  4  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     9,11    7    

  5  Grznárová Soňa        990316  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     9,01    6     SB 

  6  Filová Soňa           980326  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     8,64    5    

  7  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky          8,04    4    

  8  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom     7,98    3    

  9  Šiláková Sindy        981105  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                     7,34    2    

 10  Bambúchová Beata      990405  OLYPB_                           7,27         

 11  Masárová Michaela     990816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,21    1    

 12  Gažová Nikola         990924  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,20          SB 

 13  Golodžejová Laura     990709  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                7,19         

 14  Rojková Alžbeta       990301  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica     7,08         

 15  Katušová Simona       980721  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                7,05         

 16  Mazúrová Katarína     980321  Atletický klub Bojničky          6,67         

 17  Kuchárová Martina     980403  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                6,65         

 18  Solárová Veronika     991202  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                6,38         

 19  Hoštáková Petra       000419  OLYPB_                           5,88         

 20  Holentová Romana      991011  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves       5,21         

 
    Zdeneková Simona       9,95     x     10,13   10,41    9,89            

    Guzmická Lenka         9,58    8,73    9,51    9,95   10,04            

    Boorová Tatiana        8,79    8,26    8,58    9,07    9,29            

    Hanuliaková Júlia      8,17    8,75    8,60     x      9,11            

    Grznárová Soňa         8,27    8,96    8,89     x      9,01            

    Filová Soňa            8,64    8,54    8,44     x       x              

    Mišunová Andrea        7,76    7,89    7,36    6,35    8,04            

    Hírešová Jana          7,98     x      7,16     x      7,58            

    Šiláková Sindy         7,34    7,29                                    

    Bambúchová Beata        x      7,27                                    

    Masárová Michaela      7,21    6,58                                    

    Gažová Nikola          6,33    7,20                                    

    Golodžejová Laura      6,70    7,19                                    

    Rojková Alžbeta        7,08    7,01                                    

    Katušová Simona        7,05    6,65                                    

    Mazúrová Katarína      6,08    6,67                                    

    Kuchárová Martina       x      6,65                                    

    Solárová Veronika      6,38    5,97                                    

    Hoštáková Petra        5,88    5,70                                    

    Holentová Romana       5,21    4,84                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Majstrovstvá SR družstiev žiakov a žiačok 2013 Výsledky 
Dubnica nad Váhom  7. septembra 2013 strana 22/26 

   

 

    

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

disk                 žiačky                              

  1  Boorová Tatiana       991105  Atletický klub Bojničky         23,49   11    

  2  Guzmická Lenka        990130  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    22,44    9    

  3  Králiková Lenka       980708  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   20,63    8     SB 

  4  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,88    7     SB 

  5  Filová Soňa           980326  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    19,65    6    

  6  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    19,60    5    

  7  Zdeneková Simona      980113  Atletický klub Bojničky         18,02    4     SB 

  8  Šiláková Sindy        981105  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    17,14    3    

  9  Rojková Alžbeta       990301  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    15,72    2    

 10  Mazúrová Katarína     980321  Atletický klub Bojničky         15,60    1    

 11  Solárová Veronika     991202  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               15,02         

 12  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky         14,92         

 13  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky         13,77         

 14  Gažová Nikola         990924  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    12,41          SB 

 15  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    12,39         

 16  Masárová Michaela     990816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    11,86         

 17  Jankurová Henrieta    991027  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               11,15         

 18  Harvancová Andrea     981207  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    10,94         

 19  Petríková Lea         000330  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   10,20         

 
    Boorová Tatiana       22,38   21,50   23,49     x     21,77            

    Guzmická Lenka        22,01   20,54     x     21,37   22,44            

    Králiková Lenka       20,63   19,39   18,36     -       -              

    Sabová Ester          19,88   19,39   17,08   18,76     x              

    Filová Soňa             x     17,39   19,65     x     17,83            

    Hírešová Jana         17,81   19,21     x     19,60   18,72            

    Zdeneková Simona        x     17,58     x       x     18,02            

    Šiláková Sindy        16,14   17,14   15,80   16,58   15,74            

    Rojková Alžbeta       15,45   15,72                                    

    Mazúrová Katarína     15,60     x                                      

    Solárová Veronika     14,26   15,02                                    

    Mišunová Andrea       14,92     x                                      

    Gajdošová Tatiana     13,77     x                                      

    Gažová Nikola         12,37   12,41                                    

    Fujeríková Katarína     x     12,39                                    

    Masárová Michaela     11,86     x                                      

    Jankurová Henrieta    11,15     x                                      

    Harvancová Andrea       x     10,94                                    

    Petríková Lea           x     10,20                                    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Majstrovstvá SR družstiev žiakov a žiačok 2013 Výsledky 
Dubnica nad Váhom  7. septembra 2013 strana 23/26 

   

 

    

Timing, Measurement and Data servis by  www.hrdosport.sk 
    

 

oštep                žiačky                              

  1  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,47   11     SB 

  2  Filová Soňa           980326  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    32,21    9    

  3  Hajtingerová Bianka   980502  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    27,82    8    

  4  Bruňová Lenka         001001  Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   27,17    7     SB 

  5  Olšovská Zuzana       990303  Atletický klub Bojničky         26,38    6     SB 

  6  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky         19,48    5    

  7  Brutvanová Timea      981126  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               17,93    4    

  8  Holentová Romana      991011  TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves      15,97    3    

  9  Mlatková Simona       990615  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    15,07    2    

 10  Šušková Stela         000529  OLYPB_                          14,62         

 11  Jankovičová Kristína  010527  Atletický klub Bojničky         13,43    1    

 12  Bambúchová Beata      990405  OLYPB_                          13,20         

 13  Masárová Michaela     990816  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    11,44         

 14  Jankurová Henrieta    991027  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov                8,89          SB 

     Pieťková Nikol        980911  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        NM        

     Jandová Katarína      981003  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                        NM        

     Hanuliaková Petra     020624  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom        DQ        

 
Pretekárka Júlia Hanuliaková ZTSDU – DQ za neoprávnený štart 

 

    Hanuliaková Júlia     25,82   25,39   34,18   34,47   32,30            

    Filová Soňa           30,38     x       x       x     32,21            

    Hajtingerová Bianka   20,57   27,82   19,95     x       x              

    Bruňová Lenka         14,89   25,45   27,17   26,14     -              

    Olšovská Zuzana       26,38     x     17,58   21,05   19,69            

    Hanuliaková Petra       x     19,72     x     21,69   21,55            

    Gajdošová Tatiana     16,45   16,56   15,99   19,48   19,15            

    Brutvanová Timea      17,23   16,69     -     17,93     x              

    Holentová Romana      15,97   13,60                                    

    Mlatková Simona       15,07   14,34                                    

    Šušková Stela         14,62   14,24                                    

    Jankovičová Kristína    x     13,43                                    

    Bambúchová Beata      12,79   13,20                                    

    Masárová Michaela     11,44   10,98                                    

    Jankurová Henrieta      x      8,89                                    

    Pieťková Nikol          x       x                                      

    Jandová Katarína        x       x                                      

 

kladivo              žiačky                              

  1  Mazúrová Katarína     980321  Atletický klub Bojničky         26,13   11    

  2  Zdeneková Simona      980113  Atletický klub Bojničky         25,65    9    

  3  Hírešová Jana         980504  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    24,18    8     SB 

  4  Boorová Tatiana       991105  Atletický klub Bojničky         22,60    7    

  5  Sabová Ester          000202  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    22,40    6     SB 

  6  Fujeríková Katarína   990920  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    21,69    5    

  7  Harvancová Andrea     981207  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,92    4    

  8  Gažová Nikola         990924  AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    20,07    3    

  9  Gajdošová Tatiana     000824  Atletický klub Bojničky         18,92    2     SB 

 10  Hoštáková Petra       000419  OLYPB_                          18,86         

 11  Hanuliaková Júlia     000516  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    15,04    1     SB 

 12  Mišunová Andrea       000413  Atletický klub Bojničky         14,45         

 
    Mazúrová Katarína      4,03   25,23   24,83   25,65   26,13     x      

    Zdeneková Simona      18,87   22,71   24,09   24,29   25,65   25,55    

    Hírešová Jana         22,94   21,70   23,42   24,18   23,18   23,37    

    Boorová Tatiana       20,60   22,60   19,45    6,59   20,49     x      

    Sabová Ester            x     22,40   19,60   18,42     x     17,93    

    Fujeríková Katarína   21,69   21,66   19,89   21,31   21,04   20,97    

    Harvancová Andrea     19,67   19,44   19,43   18,78   19,69   20,92    

    Gažová Nikola         19,17     x     16,24   17,77   18,56   20,07    

    Gajdošová Tatiana     18,92    4,54     x                              

    Hoštáková Petra        4,02   18,86     x     14,15   14,44   17,59    

    Hanuliaková Júlia     10,82   15,04   14,09                            

    Mišunová Andrea        5,31    3,53   14,45                            
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3000 m chôdza        žiačky                              

  1  Hačundová Ema         990305  Atletický klub Bojničky       15:13,61  11    

  2  Abbatantuono Ambra    000226  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  17:54,69   9     SB 

  3  Fecková Patrícia      000714  ŠŠK-Junior Prešov             19:08,60   8     SB 

  4  Vronková Mária        980729  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  19:19,82   7    

  5  Poláková Lenka        990705  Atletický klub Bojničky       19:30,46   6     SB 

  6  Jancová Andrea        000712  AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom  20:24,81   5     SB 

  7  Kuzmická Kristína     000418  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  20:30,72   4    

  8  Takácsová Nikola      991110  Atletický klub Bojničky       20:47,30   3     SB 

  9  Šiláková Sindy        981105  ŠK ŠOG Nitra                  20:56,99   2    

 

4 x 60 m 1.beh       žiačky                              

  1  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    33,61         

  2  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         33,85         

  3  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,35         

  4  ACKLM "A"                     Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   34,54         

  5  OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,62         

  6  JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               35,42         

 

4 x 60 m 2.beh       žiačky                              

  1  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    35,98         

  2  OLYPB "B"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    37,07         

  3  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         37,51         

  4  ACKLM "B"                     Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   37,94         

  5  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,18         

 

4 x 60 m 3.beh       žiačky                              

  1  BOJNI "C"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         38,51         

  2  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               39,87         

  3  JUNPO "C"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               43,32         

 

4 x 60 m cel.por.    žiačky                              

  1  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    33,61   11    

  2  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         33,85    9    

  3  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    34,35    8    

  4  ACKLM "A"                     Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   34,54    7    

  5  OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    34,62    6    

  6  JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               35,42    5    

  7  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                    35,98    4    

  8  OLYPB "B"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica    37,07    3    

  9  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         37,51    2    

 10  ACKLM "B"                     Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš   37,94    1    

 11  BOJNI "C"                     Atletický klub Bojničky         38,51         

 12  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom    39,18         

 13  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               39,87         

 14  JUNPO "C"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov               43,32         

 
ACKLM "A": Ošková(99), Milanová(99), Králiková(98), Petríková(98),  

ACKLM "B": Valaštiaková(01), Petríková(00), Antolová(00), Gajanová(99),  

JUNPO "A": Golodžejová(99), Katušová(98), Kazimírová(00), Brutvanová(98),  

JUNPO "B": Fecková(00), Jankurová(99), Solárová(99), Gergelyová(01),  

JUNPO "C": Gerová(02), Banasová(02), Uličná(01), Uličná(01),  

MACRA "A": Cidoríková(99), Sojková(99), Kerekesová(00), Mišaniková(99),  

OLYPB "A": Staňová(00), Lišková(99), Ondrejková(01), Altániová(01),  

ZTSDU "A": Šedová(01), Suranová(00), Žárska(99), Kišková(02),  

ZTSDU "B": Jancová(00), Fujeríková(99), Sabová(00), Hanuliaková(02),  

BOJNI "A": Matúšová(99), Malatinská(99), Maceková(04), Karabová(00),  

BOJNI "B": Jankovičová(01), Šimorová(01), Bučková(01), Drahovská(99),  

BOJNI "C": Poláková(99), Trubáčiková(00), Olšovská(99), Hačundová(99),  

NRSOG "A: Chalupová(99), Hajtingerová(98), Zapletalová(00), Guzmická(99),  

NRSOG "B": Bezáková(98), Majzlíková(01), Pilková(98), Bitarová(98),  
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4 x 300 m 1.beh      žiačky                              

  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:04,61        

  2  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:08,92        

  3  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:12,71        

  4  ACKLM "A"                     Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  3:17,80        

  5  JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              3:27,52        

  6  OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:34,27        

 

4 x 300 m 2.beh      žiačky                              

  1  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:14,54        

  2  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:15,91        

  3  TASNV "A"                     TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     3:17,85        

  4  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:33,23        

  5  OLYPB "B"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:51,19        

  6  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              4:20,64        

 

4 x 300 m 3.beh      žiačky                              

  1  ZTSDU "C"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:24,27        

  2  BOJNI "C"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:40,65        

  3  OLYPB "C"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:51,20        

 

4 x 300 m cel.por.   žiačky                              

  1  ZTSDU "A"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:04,61  11    

  2  BOJNI "A"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:08,92   9    

  3  NRSOG "A"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:12,71   8    

  4  ZTSDU "B"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:14,54   7    

  5  BOJNI "B"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:15,91   6    

  6  ACKLM "A"                     Atletický c Liptovský Mikuláš  3:17,80   5    

  7  TASNV "A"                     TJ Tatran Spišská Nová Ves     3:17,85   4    

  8  ZTSDU "C"                     AK Spartak Dubnica nad Váhom   3:24,27   3    

  9  JUNPO "A"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              3:27,52   2    

 10  NRSOG "B"                     ŠK ŠOG Nitra                   3:33,23   1    

 11  OLYPB "A"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:34,27        

 12  BOJNI "C"                     Atletický klub Bojničky        3:40,65        

 13  OLYPB "B"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:51,19        

 14  OLYPB "C"                     AO Olympia Považská Bystrica   3:51,20        

 15  JUNPO "B"                     ŠŠK-Junior Prešov              4:20,64        

 
ACKLM "A": Gajanová(99), Gajanová(99), Králiková(00), Bruňová(00),  

JUNPO "A": Guličová(02), Katušová(98), Katušová(98), Ivanova(00),  

JUNPO "B": Gerová(02), Banasová(02), Uličná(01), Uličná(01),  

OLYPB "A": Červenková(98), Bošková(99), Harvancová(98), Štefinová(99),  

OPYPB "B": Staňová(00), Lišková(99), Janičinová(99), Hudecová(00),  

OLYPB "C": Altániová(01), Cibičková(01), Lafeková(01), Ondrejková(01),  

ZTSDU "A": Kudlíková(01), Žárska(99), Lukáčová(99), Zápotočná(00),  

ZTSDU "B": Šedová(01), Žilková(00), Kišková(02), Suranová(00),  

ZTSDU "C": Nevařilová(98), Jancová(00), Vronková(98), Žitná(99),  

BOJNI "A": Matúšová(99), Mišová(98), Malatinská(99), Popelková(98),  

BOJNI "B": Maceková(98), Zavilinská(99), Drahovská(99), Černáková(99),  

BOJNI "C": Poláková(99), Takácsová(99), Hačundová(99), Olšovská(99),  

NRSOG "A": Čiffáryová(98), Majzlíková(01), Bitarová(98), Ondrušová(99),  

NRSOG "B": Pilková(98), Bezáková(98), Kuzmická(00), Abbatantuono(00),  

TASNV "A": Štiffelová(98), Garčárová(99), Konečná(00),  Dobrocká(99) 
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ZÁVEREČNÉ BODOVANIE 

 

 

     žiaci                                   žiačky   

     ---------------------                   --------------------- 

     ASKSK          312,00                   ZTSDU          228,83 

     ZTSDU          176,00                   BOJNI          193,00 

     ASKTT          140,00                   NRSOG          192,00 

     OLYPB          115,00                   OLYPB          112,33 

     DANZV           67,00                   ACKLM           98,33 

     JUNPO           55,00                   TASNV           72,50 

     KRYHA           46,00                   JUNPO           47,00 

                                             MACRA           35,00 

 


